Salisbury
colour included
in the price
Salisbury 1635 ↕  × 540 ↔ SX
colour: Heban
3-axis thermostatic valve set, left, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome
page 1 of 620180808 Małkowski PrzemysławTERMA | www.termaheat.com

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
700 440 400 318 169 300 390 550 75 5,60 9,05 WGQ12070044
700 540 500 447 238 400 490 550 75 6,79 11,08 WGQ12070054
700 640 600 576 307 600 590 550 75 7,99 13,04 WGQ12070064
1030 440 400 435 232 400 390 880 75 8,00 13,12 WGQ12103044
1030 540 500 529 282 600 490 880 75 9,69 15,87 WGQ12103054
1030 640 600 621 331 600 590 880 75 11,39 18,62 WGQ12103064
1360 440 400 552 294 600 390 1210 75 10,40 17,11 WGQ12136044
1360 540 500 674 359 800 490 1210 75 12,59 20,65 WGQ12136054
1360 640 600 795 423 800 590 1210 75 14,79 24,20 WGQ12136064
1635 440 400 650 346 600 390 1485 75 12,70 20,94 WGQ12163044
1635 540 500 794 423 800 490 1485 75 15,39 25,28 WGQ12163054
1635 640 600 940 501 1000 590 1485 75 18,08 29,61 WGQ12163064
1030 x 540700 x 440